1
PA R T S  L I S T
STANDARD SERIES VALVE SEAT CUTTERS  (for use with standard series pilots, .375" top)
Custom cutters—any angle/diameter—
made to order. Call for quotation. !
CUTTER
HEAD DIA. ANGLES
# OF

Center
of Taper
Top Dia.
7
POWER UNIT ACCESSORIES
HEAD STANDS
Engine heads of any shape can be set quickly onto a
pair of these welded steel head stands.
TRACK
Track is included with all power units in standard lengths of 4’.
Special lengths are available upon request.
PU 1705  (sold as shown)
VFR-1000 VALVE REFACER PARTS
VFR-1000 COLLETS
PART #	 SIZE
VFRC40	 4.0mm
VFRC45	 4.5mm
VFRC50	 5.0mm
VFRC55	 5.5mm – 7/32"
VFRC60	 6.0mm
VFRC65	 6.5mm – 1/4"
VFRC66	 6.6mm
VFRC70	 7.0mm
VFRC932	 9/32"
VFRC80	 8.0mm – 5/16"
VFRC85	 8.5mm
VFRC1132	 11/32"
VFRC90	 9.0mm
VFRC95	 9.5mm – 3/8"
VFRC100	 10.0mm
VFRC105	 10.5mm –13/32"
VFRC110	 11.0mm – 7/16"
VFRC115	 11.5mm
VFRC120	 12.0mm
VFRC125	 12.5mm
VFRC12	 1/2" VALVE CONCENTRICITY GAUGE
PART NUMBER VCG
VFR-1000 PARTS
PART #	 DESCRIPTION